BELLEVUE RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Co-Sponsored by Erwin's Jewelry and Beardmore Chevrolet

Fall Youth Soccer League 2024 Registration

Boys & Girls 4 - 8 years old

Registrations will be taken beginning July 8th online at bellevue.net or at the Bellevue Recreation Department (Reed Center), 1200 Lord Blvd. 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

FEE: \$40 (Includes T-Shirt)

Practice and games will be held on Saturday mornings at Baldwin Field 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.Aug. 24^{th} – Sept. 28^{th}



Baldwin Field is located at Ludwig Dr. across the street from Family Fare. In case of inclement weather, contact the Recreation Department at (402) 293-3142.

YOUTH SOCCER REGISTRATION

Registration Form – Bellevue Recreation Department Bellevue Recreation Department, 1200 Lord Blvd., Bellevue NE 68005. (Please do not turn this form into your child's school) Please make checks payable to "City of Bellevue."

Player's Name			Phone				
Email a	ddress						
Address_				_Zip	A	ge (as of (09/28)
Grade _	Girl	Boy	Daycare/Schoo	ol			
	T-Shirt Siz	ze: YXXS(37	Γ/4T) YXS(5/6)	YS	YM	YL	
Please	e check if y	ou are inter	ested in Coaching fo	rus: H	lead Coac	h	
I hereby au	uthorize the City	of Bellevue to	obtain my criminal history fo	or purposes of	my voluntee	r coaching of Y	outh Soccer and
	I hereby releas	se the City from	any liability that might resu	It from its inve	estigation into	my criminal hi	story.
Signature	nature Date of Birth						
•		•	e, all coaches, assistants,	•	•	•	•
_		h, or other clai	orkers harmless from all cl ms I may have arising fror vity. For any injury, when in	n my child's ¡	participation		_
Sic	nature of Par	ent/Guardian				Receipt 1	Vumber